
                           Adventure School  

 
 

Name  Title Ext.  Email 
MaryAnn Penczar School Director 1010 maryann@adventureschoolstucson.com 

Jennifer DeGraeve Front Office/Registrar 1011 jennifer.degraeve@adventureschoolstucson.com 

Cathy Martinez School Counselor n/a cathy.martinez@adventureschoolstucson.com 

Julie Clark  Special Education 
Coordinator 

n/a julie.clark@adventureschoolstucson.com 

Jason Coyne Kindergarten 1012 jason.coyne@adventureschoolstucson.com 

Tina Booker Kindergarten Co-
Teacher  

1012  

Diana Miguel 1st Grade 1013 diana.miguel@adventureschoolstucson.com 

Mar Palafox 2nd Grade 1014 mar.palafox@adventureschoolstucson.com 

Maureen Barnett 3rd & 4th  Grade 1015 maureen.barnett@adventureschoolstucson.com 

Anastasia Silvares 3rd & 4th Co-Teacher 1015 anastasia.silvares@adventureschoolstucson.com 

Marie Vance 5th Grade 1017 marie.vance@adventureschoolstucson.com 

Russ Gilbert 6th Grade HR 1019 russ.gilbert@adventureschoolstucson.com 

Terri Lull 7th Grade HR 1020 terri.lull@adventureschoolstucson.com 

Jesse Morales 8th Grade HR  1021 jesse.morales@adventureschoolstucson.com 

Kitty Tavenner Interventionist (MS) 1018 
Main middle 
School Number 

kitty.tavenner@adventureschoolstucson.com 

Michele Tuchek Interventionist  n/a michelle.tuchek@adventureschoolstucson.com 

Rebecca Armijo Paraprofessional  rebecca.armijo@adventureschoolstucson.com 

Martha Bohnsack Speech  n/a mbohnsack@sollentherapygroup.com 
 

Judy Tutalo Occupational 
Therapist 

  

Kristy Jorgenson Physical Education n/a kristy.jorgenson@adventureschoolstucson.com 

Elementary/Main Campus 
5757 E Pima St 
Tucson, AZ 85712 
(520)296-0656 
Fax #: 721-4472 

 

Middle School Campus 
6074 E Pima St 
Tucson, AZ 85712 
(520)407-1200 

 

Infants, Toddler & Preschool 
5801 E Pima St 
Tucson, AZ 85712 
(520)296-9775 
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